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GW - Hospital: 
Care for work-related injuries (needle sticks, lacerations, Lillian Wirpsza, RN, BSN, MBA - Employee Health Manager 
mucous membrane contact); TB exposure; Post Exposure Lillian.Wirpsza@gwu-hospital.com 
care (202) 715-4569 

https://rmaprdgeorgewashingtonuniversity.dxc-ins.com/GWU%20Shell%20WebForm/Webform/Pagebuilder.aspx 
Occupational Health Reporting of work-related injury (mandatory) See MedHub home page: https://gwu.medhub.com/index.mh 

GME Policy:  https://smhs.gwu.edu/sites/default/files/Occupational%20Exposure(1).pdf 
GME: 

Bill submission for emergency care after hours or at affiliate Mary Tucker, Director 
sites mtucker@gwu.edu 

(202) 994-3285 
GWU/MFA: 

Professional liability claims W. Gregg Pritchard, Professional Liability Claims Manager 
Request for medical records from attorney gpritchard@mfa.gwu.edu 

Risk Management Request for deposition (202) 672-4340 
Reporting of patient care related incidents Ryan U. Shaw, Claims Analyst 
Unexpected adverse outcomes or complications ryshaw@mfa.gwu.edu 
Root cause analysis participation 202-994-0792 

GWU/MFA: 
Investigations Mary Lynn Reed - Senior Counsel 
Subpoenas mlreed@gwu.edu 
Warrants (202) 994-6503 Legal Concerns 
Process servers Andrew Jennings Mabon 
Lawsuit notices andrewmabon@gwu.edu 
Threats from patients, colleagues (202) 994-6503 

GW - Hospital: 
Behyar Ghahramani -  Director of Information Technology Operations 
itsc.gwuh@gwu-hospital.com 
(202) 715-4955 
Christine Searight - Senior Director, Strategic Marketing, Communications and Business Development 

News media inquiries christine.searight@gwu-hospital.com 
Patient photography for educational purposes (202) 715-4445 
Patient records for clinical research MFA: 
Informed consent issues Scott Intner - Chief Compliance Officer & Privacy Officer Compliance & Privacy 
Social media sintner@mfa.gwu.edu 

(202) 677-6343 
Janine Fadul - Director of Privacy and Compliance 
jfadul@mfa.gwu.edu 
(202) 741-2685 
GWU: 
Anne Banner – Executive Director, Marketing & Communications 
abanner@gwu.edu 
(202) 994-2261 
GW University Benefits: 

Mental Health Counseling services (confidential) Resources for Living Wellbeing Hotline - (866) 522-8509 
or Log in to my.gwu.edu, click on Employee Assistance Progrm link under the Working tab 
GW Resiliency & Well-Being Center:  https://wellness.smhs.gwu.edu/ 
George Washington University - Talkspace 
MFA Department of Psychiatry (Resident free initial visit + 3 follow-up sessions annually) 
Intake coordinator: (202) 741-2888, or (202) 741-2881 
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